3300 |Accountant/Finance Analyst

3000 |Administrative Analyst

3518 |Administrative Assistant

3115 |Administrative Technician

3190 |Deputy Clerk

3500 |Executive Assistant to Chief of Police
3100 |Executive Assistant to Town Manager
3015 |Human Resources Technician

3200 |Legal Administrative Assistant

3180 | Office Assistant

3301 |Payroll Technician

Town of Los Gatos Confidential Classifications

Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024/25
Effective July 7, 2024

Class
Classification Title Rate Type STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

07
09
04
08
03
05
02
02
01
06

$51.9485
$51.9485
$35.0490
$43.9635
$41.8425
$41.8425
$46.4757
$39.8265
$39.8265
$32.0670
$43.9635

$54.5459
$54.5459
$36.8015
$46.1617
$43.9346
$43.9346
$48.7995
$41.8178
$41.8178
$33.6704
$46.1617

Reflects General Increase of 5% (with an additional 6% for 3100 and 2% for 3300 and 3000).

Confidential 5%
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$57.2732
$57.2732
$38.6416
$48.4698
$46.1313
$46.1313
$51.2395
$43.9087
$43.9087
$35.3539
$48.4698

$60.1369
$60.1369
$40.5737
$50.8933
$48.4379
$48.4379
$53.8015
$46.1041
$46.1041
$37.1216
$50.8933

$63.1437
$63.1437
$42.6024
$53.4380
$50.8598
$50.8598
$56.4916
$48.4093
$48.4093
$38.9777
$53.4380

$66.8779
$66.8779
$45.3095
$56.6869
$53.9798
$53.9798
$59.8932
$51.4068
$51.4068
$41.5036
$56.6869
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