Town of Los Gatos Confidential Classifications Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024/25 Effective July 7, 2024

Class Code	Classification Title	Rate Type	Range CF1	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	STEP 6
3300	Accountant/Finance Analyst	Hourly	07	\$51.9485	\$54.5459	\$57.2732	\$60.1369	\$63.1437	\$66.8779
3000	Administrative Analyst	Hourly	07	\$51.9485	\$54.5459	\$57.2732	\$60.1369	\$63.1437	\$66.8779
3518	Administrative Assistant	Hourly	09	\$35.0490	\$36.8015	\$38.6416	\$40.5737	\$42.6024	\$45.3095
3115	Administrative Technician	Hourly	04	\$43.9635	\$46.1617	\$48.4698	\$50.8933	\$53.4380	\$56.6869
3190	Deputy Clerk	Hourly	08	\$41.8425	\$43.9346	\$46.1313	\$48.4379	\$50.8598	\$53.9798
3500	Executive Assistant to Chief of Police	Hourly	03	\$41.8425	\$43.9346	\$46.1313	\$48.4379	\$50.8598	\$53.9798
3100	Executive Assistant to Town Manager	Hourly	05	\$46.4757	\$48.7995	\$51.2395	\$53.8015	\$56.4916	\$59.8932
3015	Human Resources Technician	Hourly	02	\$39.8265	\$41.8178	\$43.9087	\$46.1041	\$48.4093	\$51.4068
3200	Legal Administrative Assistant	Hourly	02	\$39.8265	\$41.8178	\$43.9087	\$46.1041	\$48.4093	\$51.4068
3180	Office Assistant	Hourly	01	\$32.0670	\$33.6704	\$35.3539	\$37.1216	\$38.9777	\$41.5036
3301	Payroll Technician	Hourly	06	\$43.9635	\$46.1617	\$48.4698	\$50.8933	\$53.4380	\$56.6869

Reflects General Increase of 5% (with an additional 6% for 3100 and 2% for 3300 and 3000).